
 Volksschiessen Buchackern 2024 - Rangliste Standstich

Name Vorname Jahrgang Kat ResultatRang

Bösch Heini 1936 Seniorveteran 601

Brugger Peter 1943 Seniorveteran 602

Burch Rita 1952 Seniorveteran 603

Hüppi Erhard 1954 Seniorveteran 604

Kaufmann Armin 1954 Seniorveteran 605

Hagen Linn 2009 Junior U16 606

Zihlmann Urs 1955 Veteran 607

Beck Urs 1958 Veteran 608

Salzmann Yvonne 1962 Veteran 609

Ramseier Markus 1964 Veteran 6010

Villiger Fredy 1964 Veteran 6011

Schläpfer Werner 1966 Elite 6012

Jäggi Susi 1969 Elite 6013

Brauchli Hans 1971 Elite 6014

Mäder Thomas 1975 Elite 6015

Heuberger Thomas 1985 Elite 6016

Zihlmann Patrick 1987 Elite 6017

Beck Diego 1994 Elite 6018

Meyer Christian 1999 Elite 6019

Mäder Jan 2002 Elite 6020

Gerber Walter 1948 Seniorveteran 5921

Fröhlich Roland 1952 Seniorveteran 5922

Scherrer Hans 1954 Seniorveteran 5923

Wüthrich Hansjörg 1958 Veteran 5924

Salathé Gisela 1961 Veteran 5925

Sager Theo 1962 Veteran 5926

Salathé Marcel 1963 Veteran 5927

Scherrer Elisabeth 1964 Veteran 5928

Grob Christian 1965 Elite 5929

Hagen Roland 1965 Elite 5930

Sager Ruedi 1966 Elite 5931

Egli Brigitte 1968 Elite 5932

Baumann Brigitte 1978 Elite 5933

Donau Alexandra 1979 Elite 5934

Schilliger Marcel 1981 Elite 5935

Schilliger Marlen 1983 Elite 5936

Heuberger Patrick 1988 Elite 5937

Jordan Philipp 1988 Elite 5938
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Perren Pascal 1988 Elite 5939

Schläpfer David 1988 Elite 5940

Sager Daniel 1996 Elite 5941

Schütz Michael 2001 Elite 5942

Barth Hardy 1934 Seniorveteran 5843

Kast Erich 1945 Seniorveteran 5844

Hänggi Werner 1947 Seniorveteran 5845

Schmidhauser Heinz 1949 Seniorveteran 5846

Kolb Oskar 1951 Seniorveteran 5847

Knöpfel Walter 1952 Seniorveteran 5848

Good Cedric 2009 Junior U16 5849

Weitbrecht Talitha 2009 Junior U16 5850

Schilliger Tanja 2010 Junior U16 5851

Messerli Monika 1962 Veteran 5852

Häberlin Dölf 1964 Veteran 5853

Benz Peter 1965 Elite 5854

Schenkel Alice 1965 Elite 5855

Schori Barbara 1965 Elite 5856

Brauchli Claudia 1975 Elite 5857

Bodenmann Yvonne 1980 Elite 5858

Degasperi Jörn 1986 Elite 5859

Künzler Stephanie 1987 Elite 5860

Mercaldi Marco 1991 Elite 5861

Schütz Florian 1999 Elite 5862

Vanoni Lorena 2002 Elite 5863

Metzger Mirco 2009 Junior U16 5764

Muralt Robert 1955 Veteran 5765

Tobler Fredy 1957 Veteran 5766

Scherrer René 1958 Veteran 5767

Blatter Oliver 1963 Veteran 5768

Schenkel Curdin 1965 Elite 5769

Vincentini Peter 1966 Elite 5770

Vanoni Daniel 1968 Elite 5771

Wegmann Willi 1970 Elite 5772

Hach Martin 1975 Elite 5773

Lehmann Ralf 1980 Elite 5774

Buri Thomas 1981 Elite 5775

Buri Nicole 1982 Elite 5776

Horvath Regina 1988 Elite 5777

Huber Selina 1991 Elite 5778
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Grob Hansruedi 1944 Seniorveteran 5679

Schäfli Richard 1950 Seniorveteran 5680

Fröhlich Ida 1952 Seniorveteran 5681

Schori Ernst 1960 Veteran 5682

Schütz Ulrich 1960 Veteran 5683

Salzmann Ruedi 1961 Veteran 5684

Good Daniel 1969 Elite 5685

Donau Hansruedi 1974 Elite 5686

Heblich Maik 1978 Elite 5687

Mackner Daniela 1986 Elite 5688

Thiel Dennis 1989 Elite 5689

Nef Stefanie 1997 Elite 5690

Schilliger Fabio 2013 Junior U16 5591

Metzger Sven 2006 Junior U20 5592

Fehr Urs 1965 Elite 5593

Haller Esther 1966 Elite 5594

Brugger Martin 1974 Elite 5595

Bernhardsgrütter Tobias 1982 Elite 5596

Mackner Bernhard 1989 Elite 5597

Burch Bläsi 1948 Seniorveteran 5498

Kressebuch Roland 1952 Seniorveteran 5499

Buri Livio 2014 Junior U16 54100

Donau Stella 2015 Junior U16 54101

Sager Hugo 1960 Veteran 54102

Krucker Markus 1966 Elite 54103

Wegmann Regula 1975 Elite 54104

Kohlbrenner Nathalie 1992 Elite 54105

Jöhl Josef 1936 Seniorveteran 53106

Wyss Markus 1945 Seniorveteran 53107

Küttel August 1946 Seniorveteran 53108

Tschannen Ernst 1950 Seniorveteran 53109

Tschanen Heinz 1953 Seniorveteran 53110

Ursprung Bruno 1965 Elite 53111

Nef Bruno 1970 Elite 53112

Nef Doris 1971 Elite 53113

Bernhardsgrütter Edgar 1973 Elite 53114

Stump Beat 1979 Elite 53115

Houy Pascal 1982 Elite 53116

Huser Sabrina 1989 Elite 53117

Klaus Sabrina 1997 Elite 53118
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Metzger Levin 2009 Junior U16 52119

Sager Joel 2009 Junior U16 52120

Reller Urs 1966 Elite 52121

Burch Nadine 1983 Elite 52122

Huber Luca 1994 Elite 52123

Halter Manuel 1997 Elite 52124

Hollenstein Jessica 1998 Elite 52125

Metzger Salome 1981 Elite 51126

Amsler Michael 1986 Elite 51127

Felder Adrian 1995 Elite 51128

Oberholzer Anja 1997 Elite 51129

Humberdroz Norbert 1964 Veteran 50130

Heblich Karin 1981 Elite 50131

Scherrer Miriam 1998 Elite 50132

Szewczuk Nicole 1986 Elite 49133

Buri Larina 2012 Junior U16 48134

Latzter Nadine 1996 Elite 47135

Ziegler Rebecca 1998 Elite 47136

Schenk Michael 2014 Junior U16 46137

Burch Colin 2012 Junior U16 44138

Burch Lennon 2011 Junior U16 43139

Degasperi Levi 2014 Junior U16 42140

Degasperi Yuri 2014 Junior U16 42141

Burch Dylan 2014 Junior U16 41142

Ziegler Sabrina 1994 Elite 40143

Burch Jamie 2017 Junior U16 20144
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Name Vorname Jahrgang Kat ResultatRang

Bösch Heini 1936 Seniorveteran 601

Burch Rita 1952 Seniorveteran 602

Hüppi Erhard 1954 Seniorveteran 603

Kaufmann Armin 1954 Seniorveteran 604

Scherrer Hans 1954 Seniorveteran 605

Zihlmann Urs 1955 Veteran 606

Wüthrich Hansjörg 1958 Veteran 607

Grob Christian 1965 Elite 608

Schläpfer Werner 1966 Elite 609

Jäggi Susi 1969 Elite 6010

Brauchli Hans 1971 Elite 6011

Mäder Thomas 1975 Elite 6012

Zihlmann Patrick 1987 Elite 6013

Meyer Christian 1999 Elite 6014

Mäder Jan 2002 Elite 6015

Wyss Markus 1945 Seniorveteran 5916

Fröhlich Roland 1952 Seniorveteran 5917

Kressebuch Roland 1952 Seniorveteran 5918

Hagen Linn 2009 Junior U16 5919

Scherrer René 1958 Veteran 5920

Salathé Gisela 1961 Veteran 5921

Messerli Monika 1962 Veteran 5922

Salzmann Yvonne 1962 Veteran 5923

Salathé Marcel 1963 Veteran 5924

Villiger Fredy 1964 Veteran 5925

Egli Brigitte 1968 Elite 5926

Brauchli Claudia 1975 Elite 5927

Baumann Brigitte 1978 Elite 5928

Schilliger Marcel 1981 Elite 5929

Schilliger Marlen 1983 Elite 5930

Heuberger Thomas 1985 Elite 5931

Huber Selina 1991 Elite 5932

Mercaldi Marco 1991 Elite 5933

Beck Diego 1994 Elite 5934

Nef Stefanie 1997 Elite 5935

Schütz Michael 2001 Elite 5936

Barth Hardy 1934 Seniorveteran 5837

Brugger Peter 1943 Seniorveteran 5838
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Hänggi Werner 1947 Seniorveteran 5839

Schmidhauser Heinz 1949 Seniorveteran 5840

Tschannen Ernst 1950 Seniorveteran 5841

Knöpfel Walter 1952 Seniorveteran 5842

Weitbrecht Talitha 2009 Junior U16 5843

Schilliger Tanja 2010 Junior U16 5844

Beck Urs 1958 Veteran 5845

Blatter Oliver 1963 Veteran 5846

Ramseier Markus 1964 Veteran 5847

Scherrer Elisabeth 1964 Veteran 5848

Benz Peter 1965 Elite 5849

Sager Ruedi 1966 Elite 5850

Good Daniel 1969 Elite 5851

Wegmann Willi 1970 Elite 5852

Perren Pascal 1988 Elite 5853

Schütz Florian 1999 Elite 5854

Kolb Oskar 1951 Seniorveteran 5755

Good Cedric 2009 Junior U16 5756

Muralt Robert 1955 Veteran 5757

Sager Hugo 1960 Veteran 5758

Schenkel Alice 1965 Elite 5759

Vincentini Peter 1966 Elite 5760

Mackner Daniela 1986 Elite 5761

Jordan Philipp 1988 Elite 5762

Schläpfer David 1988 Elite 5763

Thiel Dennis 1989 Elite 5764

Vanoni Lorena 2002 Elite 5765

Jöhl Josef 1936 Seniorveteran 5666

Gerber Walter 1948 Seniorveteran 5667

Fröhlich Ida 1952 Seniorveteran 5668

Schori Ernst 1960 Veteran 5669

Schütz Ulrich 1960 Veteran 5670

Salzmann Ruedi 1961 Veteran 5671

Sager Theo 1962 Veteran 5672

Fehr Urs 1965 Elite 5673

Schenkel Curdin 1965 Elite 5674

Schori Barbara 1965 Elite 5675

Vanoni Daniel 1968 Elite 5676

Donau Alexandra 1979 Elite 5677

Metzger Salome 1981 Elite 5678
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Heuberger Patrick 1988 Elite 5679

Horvath Regina 1988 Elite 5680

Mackner Bernhard 1989 Elite 5681

Kohlbrenner Nathalie 1992 Elite 5682

Grob Hansruedi 1944 Seniorveteran 5583

Schäfli Richard 1950 Seniorveteran 5584

Schilliger Fabio 2013 Junior U16 5585

Hagen Roland 1965 Elite 5586

Reller Urs 1966 Elite 5587

Nef Doris 1971 Elite 5588

Degasperi Jörn 1986 Elite 5589

Huber Luca 1994 Elite 5590

Kast Erich 1945 Seniorveteran 5491

Burch Bläsi 1948 Seniorveteran 5492

Ursprung Bruno 1965 Elite 5493

Bernhardsgrütter Edgar 1973 Elite 5494

Heblich Maik 1978 Elite 5495

Stump Beat 1979 Elite 5496

Heblich Karin 1981 Elite 5497

Felder Adrian 1995 Elite 5498

Nef Michael 1999 Elite 5499

Küttel August 1946 Seniorveteran 53100

Metzger Sven 2006 Junior U20 53101

Nef Bruno 1970 Elite 53102

Brugger Martin 1974 Elite 53103

Donau Hansruedi 1974 Elite 53104

Lehmann Ralf 1980 Elite 53105

Amsler Michael 1986 Elite 53106

Halter Manuel 1997 Elite 53107

Metzger Levin 2009 Junior U16 52108

Donau Stella 2015 Junior U16 52109

Häberlin Dölf 1964 Veteran 52110

Humberdroz Norbert 1964 Veteran 52111

Krucker Markus 1966 Elite 52112

Wegmann Regula 1975 Elite 52113

Bernhardsgrütter Tobias 1982 Elite 52114

Klaus Sabrina 1997 Elite 52115

Bähler Cédrine 1999 Elite 52116

Metzger Mirco 2009 Junior U16 51117

Houy Pascal 1982 Elite 51118
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Huser Sabrina 1989 Elite 50119

Sager Joel 2009 Junior U16 49120

Haller Esther 1966 Elite 48121

Tschanen Heinz 1953 Seniorveteran 47122
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